
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Grant Award 0 days Mon 1/4/16 Mon 1/4/16

2 Task 1-Grant Administration 433 days Mon 1/4/16 Wed 8/30/17

3 Task 2-Project Management 433 days Mon 1/4/16 Wed 8/30/17

4 Progress Report Q1 0 days Fri 4/29/16 Fri 4/29/16

5 Progress Report Q2 0 days Fri 7/29/16 Fri 7/29/16

6 Progress Report Q3 0 days Mon 10/31/16 Mon 10/31/16

7 Progress Report Q4 0 days Tue 1/31/17 Tue 1/31/17

8 Progress Report Q5 0 days Fri 4/28/17 Fri 4/28/17

9 Progress Report Q6 0 days Mon 7/31/17 Mon 7/31/17

10 Task 3  Labor Compliance 369 days Fri 4/1/16 Wed 8/30/17

11 Task 4 Grant Application Costs 40 days Mon 6/15/15 Fri 8/7/15

12 Task 5- Feasibility Studies 96 days Fri 3/20/15 Fri 7/31/15

13 Task 6- CEQA Documentation 43 days Mon 11/2/15 Wed 12/30/15

14 Task 7 - Permitting 390 days Mon 11/2/15 Fri 4/28/17

15 Task 7.1- State and Local Permits for Installation of 
Water Supply

390 days Mon 11/2/15 Fri 4/28/17

16 Task 7.2 FEMA Review 152 days Mon 11/2/15 Tue 5/31/16

17 Task 7.3 Fire District Review 152 days Mon 11/2/15 Tue 5/31/16

18 Task 8 Design 65 days Mon 11/2/15 Fri 1/29/16

19 Task 9 Project Performance Monitoring Plan 345 days Mon 1/4/16 Fri 4/28/17

20 Task 10  Contract Services 87 days Tue 12/1/15 Wed 3/30/16

21 Task 11 Construction Administration 283 days Thu 3/31/16 Mon 5/1/17

22 Task 12 Construction of Well, Water Treatment and 
Storage Tank Design Buil

283 days Thu 3/31/16 Mon 5/1/17

23 Taks 13 Construction Contingency 283 days Fri 4/1/16 Tue 5/2/17

24 Task 14 Implementation of Water Conservation 
Activities

409 days Mon 1/4/16 Thu 7/27/17

25 Task 14.1  Education, Training and Workships 409 days Mon 1/4/16 Thu 7/27/17

26 Task 14.2 Rebate Program 409 days Mon 1/4/16 Thu 7/27/17
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